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Direction
COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY — Marketplace Blvd AT 
Lowes BUS Stop

66 stops

Open route schedule

COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

Green LN 352'W OF Running Brook DR. West

Ewingville RD AT Eggerts Crossing Rd

Ewingville RD AT Whitehead RD. Extension

Ewingville RD AT Sherbrooke Rd

Ewingville RD AT Heath St

Parkside AVE 300' S OF Poland St

PARKSIDE AVE AT BUTTONWOOD DR

Parkside AVE 900'S OF Buttonwood Dr

Parkside AVE AT Ives Ave

North Olden AVE 500'E OF Parkside Ave

Prospect ST AT N Olden Ave

Prospect ST AT Rosedale Ave

Prospect ST AT Weber Ave

Prospect ST AT Greenland Ave

Prospect ST AT Parkway Ave

Prospect ST AT Pennington Ave

Prospect ST AT Oakland St

Prospect ST AT Frazier St

Prospect ST AT Rutherford Ave

Prospect ST AT Bellevue Ave

Route schedule
COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY — Marketplace Blvd AT 
Lowes BUS Stop

Monday 05:23-23:15

Tuesday 04:28-23:15

Wednesday 04:28-23:15

Thursday 04:28-23:15

Friday 04:28-23:15

Saturday 05:27-20:55

Sunday 05:25-16:58

Route info

Direction: COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min

https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-601-199364995-221356786
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-601-199364995-221356786
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-601-199364995-221356786


Prospect ST AT Spring St

W State ST 161'S OF Perdicaris Pl.

W State ST AT Rutgers Pl

W State ST AT Calhoun St

W State ST AT Green Pl

W State ST AT Barrack St

W State ST AT S Warren St

E STATE ST AT S BROAD ST

E State ST AT S. Stockton St

E STATE ST AT CARROLL ST

S Clinton AVE AT Barlow St

South Clinton AVE AT Tyler St

South Clinton AVE AT Hamilton Ave

South Clinton AVE AT Elmer St

SOUTH CLINTON AVE AT DYE ST

South Clinton AVE AT Roebling Ave

ROEBLING AVE AT WHITTAKER AVE

ROEBLING AVE AT CHESTNUT AVE

Roebling AVE AT Division St

Roebling AVE AT Franklin St

Chambers ST AT Liberty St

Chambers ST AT East Howell St

Chambers ST AT Cedar Ln

Clinton AVE AT Lily St

Clinton AVE AT Mary St

E Park AVE AT Parkinson Ave

East Park AVE AT Field Ave

Central AVE AT Ridge Ave



Central AVE AT Arena Dr

ARENA DR AT REEVES AVE

Arena DR AT Bradford Ave

Arena DR AT Colonial Ave

Whitehorse AVE AT Arena Dr

White Horse AVE 120'S OF Whitehorse Hamilton Squa

Whitehorse AVE AT Wolf Dr

Whitehorse AVE AT Kuser Rd

Kuser RD AT Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Rd

Kuser RD AT Hempstead Rd

Kuser RD AT Heaton Dr

Kuser RD AT Summerton Blvd

Briarwood Shopping Village

KLOCKNER RD AT BACK CREEK RD.

Marketplace Blvd 528' S OF Patriots Way

Marketplace Blvd AT Spirit OF 76 Blvd

Marketplace Blvd AT Lowes BUS Stop



Direction
Marketplace Blvd AT Spirit OF 76 Blvd (Chase Bank) — 
COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

70 stops

Open route schedule

Marketplace Blvd AT Spirit OF 76 Blvd (Chase Bank)

Marketplace Blvd 528' S OF Patriots Way

KLOCKNER RD AT BACK CREEK RD

Briarwood Shopping Village

Kuser RD AT Country Ln

Kuser RD AT Willow Bend Dr

Kuser RD AT Hempstead Rd

Kuser RD AT Whitehorse-Hamilton Square Rd

Whitehorse AVE AT Kuser Rd

White Horse AVE AT Dodge Dr

White Horse AVE AT Orchard Ave

ARENA DR 250'W OF BRADFORD AVE

Arena DR AT E. Taylor Ave

Central AVE AT Arena Dr

EAST PARK AVE AT RIDGE AVE

East Park AVE AT Field Ave

E Park AVE AT Parkinson Ave

Clinton AVE AT Mary St

Clinton AVE AT Lily St

Chambers ST AT Cedar Ln

Chambers ST AT East Howell St

Chambers ST AT Redfern St

CHAMBERS ST AT LIBERTY ST

Chambers ST AT Morris Ave

Route schedule
Marketplace Blvd AT Spirit OF 76 Blvd (Chase Bank) — 
COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

Monday 05:15-22:00

Tuesday 05:15-22:00

Wednesday 05:15-22:00

Thursday 05:15-22:00

Friday 05:15-22:00

Saturday 05:15-21:15

Sunday 05:15-18:45

Route info

Direction: Marketplace Blvd AT Spirit OF 76 Blvd (Chase 
Bank)

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min
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Roebling AVE AT Franklin St

Roebling AVE AT Division St

Roebling AVE AT Chestnut Ave

ROEBLING AVE AT COVE ST

South Clinton AVE AT Hudson St

SOUTH CLINTON AVE AT MOTT ST

South Clinton AVE AT Pearl St

S Clinton AVE AT Wallenberg Ave

South Clinton AVE AT East State St

E State ST AT West Canal St

E State ST AT North Stockton St

E State ST AT N. Montgomery St

E State ST AT N Broad St

W State ST AT N Warren St

W State ST AT N Willow St

W State ST AT Green Pl

W State ST AT Calhoun St

W State ST AT Rutgers Pl

W State ST 161'S OF Perdicaris Pl.

Prospect ST AT Spring St

Prospect ST AT Bellevue Ave

Prospect ST AT Frazier St

Prospect ST AT Oakland St

Prospect ST AT Pennington Ave

Prospect ST AT Parkway Ave

Prospect ST AT Dover Ave

Prospect ST AT Weber Ave

Prospect ST AT Troy Ave

Prospect ST AT N Olden Ave



North Olden AVE 500'E OF Parkside Ave.

Parkside AVE AT Ives Ave

Parkside AVE 900'S OF Buttonwood Dr

Parkside AVE AT Buttonwood Dr

Parkside AVE 300'N OF Spruce St

Ewingville RD AT Heath St

Ewingville RD AT Sherbrooke Rd

Ewingville RD AT Whitehead RD. Extension

Ewingville RD AT Eggerts Crossing Rd

Green LN AT Spring Valley Dr

Green LN AT Running Brook DR. West

Green LN AT Hollowbrook Dr

Pennington RD AT Green Lane

Pennington RD AT Lanning St

Pennington RD 538'S OF Carlton/Main

Pennington RD AT Carlton Ave

COLLEGE OF NEW JERSEY

601 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Trenton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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